8 & UNDER GIRLS

25 FREE
C Cottam
E. Forst

L Najera

R Eskew
C Wagoner
E Whitman
K Fritz

K Mann

A Najera
G Cook

25 Fly

E Forst

K Fritz

E Whitman
G Cook

R Eskew
K Mann

B McKinney
A Cain

L McNeuill
L Peele

100 IM

A Najera
A Cain

C Cottam
A Higgins
L Najera
K Mann
B LaRue
M Neeley
L Peele
C Wagoner

16.63
17.98
18.22
18.66
18.68
18.71
18.71
19.07
19.94
19.97

20.14
20.16
21.35
21.53
21.85
21.94
22.94
23.44

23.88
24.54

1:48.97
1:50.48
1:50.59
1:58.59
1:58.64
1:59.26
2:00.78
2:01.07
2:01.09
2:03.97

25 Back
G Cook
L Peele
C Cottam
R Eskew
E Forst
A Klass
E Whitman
M Neeley
L McNeill
K Fritz

25 BREAST
E Whitman
K Fritz

A Higgins

E Niebauer
M Lawrence
A Cain

G Gardner
E Forst

C Cottam

M Neeley

50 FREE
L Najera
G Cook
B LaRue
A Najera
P Ridge
J Najera
M Lawrence
A Cain

E Forst
A Klass

21.45
23.39
23.67
23.74
23.95
24.30
24.32
24.37
24.50
24.77

25.45
26.59
26.79
26.85
27.25
27.26
27.60
27.90

27.97
28.09

34.72
43.42
44.11
45.55
46.92
49.37
49.89
50.12
50.43
50.62



